GP Gorenjska, UCI 1.2
Organizer: Slovenian Cycling Federation
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FINKST Tilen
SKOK Anze

TURK Aliaz
GOJKOVIC Nicolas
SKOK Marcel
JURIK Martin

KUMP Marko

SAMPSON Andrew
GREGORCIC Natan
HOPKINS Dylan
TOMSIC Dan Andrej
POTOCKI Viktor

* OBLAK Domen
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KOKALJ Gasper
PIBERNIK Luka

KALOJIROS Tomas
LISKA Andrej
VOLTR Martin
RIMAN Jakub
ORAVEC DusAn
SKLADAN Samuel
NOVAK Tomas
SAGAN Juraj

FEDERSPIEL Daniel

REUTIMANN Matthias

STOSZ Patryk
WIRTGEN Tom
ZANGERLE Emanuel

HODLMOSER Dominik

POCHACKER Julian
HODLMOSER Rupert

GUSNER Matthias
KAEMPE Stinus
MARBLER Stefan
MESSNER Martin
SERTIC Jakob
STOCKER Marco
TICHLER Thomas
RESL Christoph

BODNAR Krisztian
DRINOVEC Mateij
ERLACHER Matthias
LEOPOLD Hans-Jorqg
POLL Stefan

SCHABERNIG Simon Wolf¢

KRUMPL Lorenz
GORITSCHNIG Martin

MINDSZENTI Akos
TAKACS Péter
SHACHAM Yonatan

FAGERSTROM Ludvig

SANDBERG David
ZLATEV Radostin
PAPAI Adam
SUDARIC Marko

10010969468
10017653778
10017556576
10028438259
10017653677
10046074273

10004611726

10112360538
10050151812
10072873252
10017572138
10015338007
10049257590
10119760527
10007513541

10007650048
10046038204
10047373366
10023478933
10060499991
10106514266
10080966688
10004572724

10003343248
10008692392
10007951455
10009127680
10035126411
10035142979
10015731158
10007608218

10115958531
10100626568
10048899296
10035084981
10064324825
10064192156
10059827257
10035156420

10009323195
10010968862
10092036917
10002727401
10005862824
10107231763
10096052111
10094863253

10093926696
10106805771
10095951471
10022363635
10124158869
10052897518
10009004210
10012124576
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START LIST

Provisional

PETRUS Jifi
SCHURAN Michal
CAMRDA Karel
KASPAR Jan

* BITTNER Jan
VANICEK Simon
JAKOUBEK Tomas
FRIEDE Jaromir

MEO Felix James
REIRIG Patrick

MALMBERG Gunnar Matia:

* SCHRAG Daniel
FORTIN Filippo
MEILER Martin

* ZEMKE Jermaine
PAVLIC Gregor

SCHORMAIR Fabian
GAMPER Mario
* BANGERT Nick

MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas F

* GABELICA Laurin
‘* BEIRIG Ferdinand

BRANDLMEIER Stefan

BAJC Andi

GALL Simon
PREYLER David

€ € ¢ € e e ¢

DODD Mattie
GAZVODA Gregor

PAVLIC Marko

CERNE Gregor Matiia

* TURKULOV Luka
DRAGAR Luka
¢ SAGADIN Jakob
* KLOPCIC Leon
* TISAJ Jan
JENKO Robert

* ORJUELA GALINDO Daniel
* HERNANDEZ ROJAS Nicol
* HENAO CASALLAS Lucas
* PENAGOS LEON Emanuel

BIALONCZYK Kamil

HORANDTNER Moritz
ECKERSTORFER Benjamil
OBERLECHNER Luca
HOLZKNECHT Jonas

10009338656
10009220438
10000832665
10023567344
10094955405
10010966943
10047443690
10001095272

10014477333
10058544635
10036503104
10036358816
10006547884
10009745955
10060750272
10073553464

10008721189
10015332549
10078187337
10045978889
10099586951
10052817793
10013842486
10004610312

10055780741
10035036885
10077251184
10089946464
10064027963
10107576317
10064566214
10002072043

10007974087
10014860077
10055097600
10050149687
10106762830
10017646809
10079968295
10006686718

10126741695
10081659937
10142589576
10095810318

10053200844
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171
172
173
174
175
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177

SD

PRIMOZIC Jaka

HAMMERSCHMID Raphael
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin

RAVASI Edward
DAVID Scott
KABAS Maximilian
REITER Jakob
MUGERLI Matej

CANTONI Andrea
KINGSTON Matthew
SILENZI Anthoni
SPREAFICO Matteo
ROGANTI Simone

* FAIETA Fabiano

c

<

<

FRIZZO Maurizio

STAJNAR Mihael
ZUMER Matic
MAROLT Jaka
GLADEK Marcel
PECNIK Teo
OTONICAR Gasper
FLAJS Maj
KOSTELEC Aljaz
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‘ POKORNY Ondrej
CHREN Martin

* KOCUR Franciszek

* SOUKUP Voitéch

‘ VAVRA Petr

PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech

‘ RAFAJ Martin
MRACEK Michal

BAVEC Timotej
* JANCIC Klemen
‘ POBERAJ Mark

* DILICA BUBNIC Patrik

BEPIC Matija
SPASOV Tim

* KOMAC Klemen
STARE Matej

* GRANDO Riccardo
‘ BARRIVIERA Diego
‘ VETTORATA Nicola
* CATTAI Andrea

* SARI Valentino

* SARI Sebastiano

‘ DANIOTTI Davide

GAVA Giacomo

19.5.2024
128 riders

10014992241
10009786068
10009786169
10009703620
10114766542
10035036986
10048903744
10002070023

10029930645
10083850420
10030612776
10008198201
10029419878
10060425223

10009389479

10017564458
10060749767
10017651556
10017588811
10017651051
10117715847
10017615180
10059835038

10047168454
10010948553
10093070975
10078831173
10048001139
10006903552
10079261613
10047192706

10017569007
10092053687
10082985100
10137731593
10081548385
10112391355
10130280680
10001486104

10030701894
10030621062
10031702614
10032102031
10030701187
10029270035
10123611225
10035677994



